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Supplier First Quality
Client Reference

_Inventory ID 462978
UL Sample ID 1424549001

Client Sample 1D

CRB-012/1 ProCare Medium Breathabie Adult
Briefs

Lot #

14222 F31

Product Identification

Results

Rate of Acquisition, seconds'”

Rewet, grams"’

Total Absorption Capacity, grams'

Retention

Replicate 1
Replicate 2
Replicate 3
Replicate 4
Replicate 5
Replicate Average
Replicate Range

)

Replicate |
Replicate 2
Replicate 3
Replicate 4
Replicate 5
Replicate Average
Replicate Range

Replicate 1
Replicate 2
Replicate 3
Replicate 4
Replicate §
Replicate Average
Replicate Range

Capacity, grams(z’
Retention Capacity |
Retention Capacity 2
Retention Capacity 3
Retention Capacity 4
Retention Capacity 3

Retention Capaeity Average

Replicate Range

40.81
46.07
45.40
43.81
42.63
43.7

40.81 - 46.07

049
0.30
0.49
0.28
044
0.40

0.28 - (.49

)

1559.55
1487.97
1502.33
1456.80
1493.77

1500

1456.80 - 1559.55

337.18
35817
361.73
328.80
369.67
351

328.80 - 369.67
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Folder # 1424549A% Order # 10581601 Supplier First Quality
Report Date 12782014 Client Reference
Inventory 1D 462078
First Quality Products UL Sample 1D 1424549001
Attnz Robert Sames Client Sample ID CRB-012/1 ProCare Medium Breathable Adult
121 North Road Briefs
McElhatan. PA 17748 Lot # 14222 F21
|
i ) Product Identification Results

Dimensions, inches

Length 33.6250, 33.3750, 33.6250, 33.6250, 33.5000
Average: 33.55
Width 23,0000, 23,0000, 23.000, 23.000, 23.000

Average: 23.000

Air Permeability, ¢fin

Alr Permeability - Replicate | 633
Air Permeability - Replicate 2 681
Alir Permeability - Replicate 3 644
Air Permeability - Replicate 4 627
Adr Permeability - Replicate 5 661
Alr Permeability - Replicate 6 685
Air Permeability - Replicate 7 647
Air Permeability - Replicate 8 651
Air Permeability - Replicate ¢ 602
Alr Permeability - Replicate 10 693
Air Permeability - Average 654
Replicate Range 602 - 693

*Amended 2/19/2015 to update air permeability units from mm/s to ¢fm

2015.02.19 “Medi-Cal Method; 200mL
11:52:44 -05'00" YIS0 Method: 11948.1

Diana Fegan
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